
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Santa Ynez 400's Refurbishment (Re-Bid)

FM150312LR2/986500

Est. Const. Cost:$1,600,000 
Bid Deadline Date: March 7, 2017

University Representative: Jennifer Hernandez 

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub               

1.
Omega Construction PO Box 7038 Northridge CA 91327 (818) 364-9421 (818) 364-9422 Dimitri Saleh Dimitri@omegaptg.com General

2.
EJS Construction 4998 Foothill Carpinteria CA 93013 (805) 684-6381 (805) 684-6312 Joey Mendoza Paul@Ejsinc.com General

3. Diani Bldg. Corp. 351 N. Blosser Santa Maria CA 93454 (805) 925-9533 (805) 928-2150 Willy Kennedy Willyk@diani.com General

4. Lee' s Engineering and Construction 4519 Littleton Pl La Canada CA 91011 (213) 446-9911 (323) 998-0088 Sam Bae stbstone@gmail.com General

5. Smith Electric 1340 W. Betteravia Rd. Santa Maria CA 93455 (805) 621-5000 (805) 621-5050 Aaron Holtgreene AH@smith-electric.com General

6. RK & G 153 W. Betteravia Rd Santa Maria CA 93459 (805) 938-7900 (805) 934-9500 Cozmo Kinyon ScottK@Rkgconstruction.com General

7. Tomar Construction 120 S. Calavo Santa Paula CA 93060 (805) 525-6500 Kevin Van Acker Tjconstructionvta@yahoo.com General

8. Gibralter Construction Co. Inc. 42 Hudson St. Annapolis MD 21401 (410) 310-7811 (410) 573-1004 Cora Patton nnelson@gibconst.com General

9. Jasper Construction 2017 Lomita Blvd. #2093 Lomita CA 90717 (310) 374-5802 (310) 374-4909 Brad Ammonn brad@rehabhouses.com General

10. GS Plumbing 28426 Jenny Pl Saugus CA 91350 (818) 383-2317 Gabriel Serrano Gabriel@gsplumbing.org Sub

11.
Newton Construction & Management, Inc. PO Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 (805) 544-5583 (805) 544-5584 Andy Unger Eric@newtonconstruction.com General

12.
Viola Inc. PO Box 5624 Oxnard CA 93031

(805) 487-3871 
(805) 487-3870 Tim Viola Estimating@Violainc.com General
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